
S.No Tender No  Dated Item Pre Bid Date Remarks

Particle Counter

Dissolution Apparatus

Disintegration Apparatus

2 GEM/2021/B1633374 28-10-2021
Gas Chromatography with 
FID and Headspace 

10-11-2021 googlemeet

3 GEM/2021/B/1633787 28-10-2021 Cold Cabinet 10-11-2021 googlemeet

PPE Kit

N-95 Mask

5 GEM/2021/B/1628338 29-10-2021 10 LPM O2 Concentator 09-11-2021 googlemeet

GeM Tenders JKMSCL

1 GEM/2021/B/1633706 29-10-2021 10-11-2021 googlemeet

GEM/2021/B/1632294 29-10-2021 09-11-2021 googlemeet4


